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excellent brilliance

hand/machine-cut

popular shapes

pinning service available

Scholer & Co. GmbH
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++43-7583-7723
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v ‘l B.4357
‘ ' \ 18x14 mm
} 22x17 mm
4A‘ ‘I/ 26x20 mm
30x23 mm
34x26 mm

38x29 mm
42x32 mm

B.4358

;zg ii> ot

N

26x20 mm
30x23 mm
34x26 mm
38x29 mm
42x32 mm

B.4347
18 mm
20 mm
22 mm
24 mm
26 mm
28 mm
30 mm
32 mm
34 mm
36 mm
38 mm
40 mm
50 mm
60 mm

B.4348
18 mm
20 mm
22 mm
24 mm
26 mm
28 mm
30 mm
32 mm
34 mm
36 mm
38 mm
40 mm
50 mm
60 mm

SCHOLER CRYSTAL - AUSTRIA

CRYSTAL

CLEAR

EURO
piece

CRYSTAL
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

COLOR

ALEXANDRITE
AMETHYST
AQUAMARINE
EMERALD
JET
ROSALIN
RUBY
SAPPHIRE
SMOKE
TOPAZ

EURO
piece

COLOR
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

minimum
quantity

BOX
pieces

336
288
162
135
100

48

336
288
162
135
100

80

48

384
336
288
288
162
162
108
108

80
48

30
15

384
336
288
288
162
162
108
108
80
80
48
48
30
15

CARTON
pieces

4.032
3.456
1.944
1.620
1.200

960

576

4.032
3.456
1.944
1.620
1.200

960

576

4.608
4.032
3.456
3.456
1.944
1.944
1.296
1.296
960
960
576
576
360
180

4.608
4.032
3.456
3.456
1.944
1.944
1.296
1.296
960
960
576
576
360
180
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ 0os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
B.4327
18 mm ] | 400 4.800
20 mm ] | 300 3.600
22 mm ] | 250 3.000
24 mm ] | 200 2.400
26 mm ] | 160 1.920
28 mm ] | 120 1.440

B.4328

18 mm u [ ] 400 4.800
20 mm u [ ] 300 3.600
22 mm u [ ] 250 3.000
24 mm u [ ] 200 2.400
26 mm u [ ] 160 1.920
28 mm u [ ] 120 1.440

B.4337
30 mm u u 180 2.160
B.4338
30 mm u u 180 2.160
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
B.4140
18 mm ] u ] u 1.100 13.200
20 mm ] u ] u 1.000 12.000
22 mm ] u ] u 432 5.184
24 mm ] [ | ] | 384 4.608
26 mm ] u ] u 384 4.608
28 mm ] u ] u 336 4.032
30 mm ] u ] u 189 2.268
32 mm ] u ] u 162 1.944
40 mm ] u ] u 100 1.200
50 mm ] u ] u 60 720
B.4141
18 mm ] | ] | 1.100 13.200
20 mm ] | ] | 1.000 12.000
22 mm ] | ] | 432 5.184
24 mm [ ] [ | [ ] | | 384 4.608
26 mm ] | ] | 384 4.608
28 mm ] | ] | 336 4.032
30 mm ] | ] | 189 2.268
32 mm u u L] u 162 1.944
40 mm | | u | | u 100 1.200
50 mm n ] u ] 60 720

B.4240
L\V’A 18 mm .000 12.000

[ | | | [ | | | 1
V’A‘V 20 mm m n m m 800 9.600
22 mm n n n n 384  4.608
24 mm n n n n 384  4.608
26 mm n n n n 384  4.608
28 mm n n n n 216 2.592
30 mm n n n n 162 1.944
32 mm n n n n 135 1.620

B.4241
m 18 mm 000 12.000

| | | | | ] | 1
V"“ 20 mm n n n n 800 9.600
22 mm n n n n 384 4.608
24 mm [ ] [ | [ ] | | 384 4.608
26 mm n n n n 384 4.608
28 mm n n n n 216 2.592
30 mm m n ] [ 162 1.944
32 mm n n n n 135 1.620
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B.4342
28x10 mm
38x14 mm

B.4341
28x10 mm
38x14 mm

B.4344
28x18 mm
38x24 mm

B.4343
28x18 mm
38x24 mm

B.4346
30 mm

B.4345
30 mm

SCHOLER CRYSTAL - AUSTRIA

CRYSTAL

CLEAR

EURO
piece

CRYSTAL
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

COLOR

ALEXANDRITE
AMETHYST
AQUAMARINE
EMERALD
JET
ROSALIN
RUBY
SAPPHIRE
SMOKE
TOPAZ

EURO
piece

BASIC ...

COLOR
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

minimum
quantity

BOX
pieces

360
180

360
180

240
162

240
162

162

162

CARTON
pieces

4.320
2.160

4.320
2.160

2.880
1.944

2.880
1.944

1.944

1.944
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
° B.4143
14 mm L] u L] u 900 10.800
16 mm L] u L] u 700 8.400
= 18 mm [ L] [ L] 384 4.608
20 mm L] u L] u 336 4.032
22 mm L] u L] u 336 4.032
24 mm L] u L] u 189 2.268
26 mm L] u L] u 162 1.944
28 mm L] u L] u 162 1.944
30 mm L] u L] u 135 1.620
40 mm u | u u 48 576
P B.4146
14 mm | ] [ ] u 900 10.800
16 mm | ] [ ] u 700 8.400
18 mm | ] [ ] u 384 4.608
20 mm | ] [ ] u 336 4.032
22 mm | ] [ ] u 336 4.032
24 mm | | u | | u 189 2.268
26 mm | ] [ ] u 162 1.944
28 mm | ] [ ] u 162 1.944
30 mm | ] [ ] u 135 1.620
40 mm n u | | u 48 576
o B.4732
30 mm L] u L] u 135 1.620
a 40 mm L] u L] u 60 720
50 mm u | u u 50 600
60 mm L] u L] u 22 264
o B.4731
30 mm | ] [ ] u 135 1.620
40 mm | | u | | u 60 720
50 mm n u | | u 50 600
60 mm n u | | u 22 264
> y B.4243
18 mm | ] [ ] u 384 4.608
20 mm | ] [ ] u 336 4.032
° ‘ 22 mm [ [ [ [ 336 4.032
24 mm | | u | | u 189 2.268
26 mm | ] [ ] u 162 1.944
28 mm | ] [ ] u 162 1.944
30 mm | ] [ ] u 135 1.620
40 mm n u | | u 48 576
5 B.4246
18 mm L] u L] u 384 4.608
20 mm L] u L] u 336 4.032
22 mm L] u L] u 336 4.032
24 mm | ] [ ] u | 189 2.268
26 mm L] u L] u 162 1.944
28 mm L] u L] u 162 1.944
30 mm L] u L] u 135 1.620
40 mm u | u u 48 576
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B.4350
18 mm
20 mm
22 mm
24 mm
26 mm
28 mm
30 mm

B.4351
18 mm
20 mm
22 mm
24 mm
26 mm
28 mm
30 mm

B.4353
18 mm
20 mm
22 mm
24 mm
26 mm
28 mm
30 mm

B.4354
18 mm
20 mm
22 mm
24 mm
26 mm
28 mm
30 mm
32 mm
34 mm
36 mm
38 mm
40 mm

SCHOLER CRYSTAL - AUSTRIA

CRYSTAL

CLEAR

EURO
piece

CRYSTAL
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

COLOR

ALEXANDRITE
AMETHYST
AQUAMARINE
EMERALD
JET
ROSALIN
RUBY
SAPPHIRE
SMOKE
TOPAZ

EURO
piece

BASIC ...

COLOR
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

minimum
quantity

BOX
pieces

384
336
336
189
162
162
135

384
336
336
189
162
162
135

384
336
336
189
162
162
135

384
336
336
189
162
162
135
96
60
48
40
40

CARTON
pieces

4.608
4.032
4.032
2.268
1.944
1.944
1.620

4.608
4.032
4.032
2.268
1.944
1.944
1.620

4.608
4.032
4.032
2.268
1.944
1.944
1.620

4.608
4.032
4.032
2.268
1.944
1.944
1.620
1.152
720
576
480
480

valid from: 1st April 2022 , Page: # 12




CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ 0os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces

5 B.4250
Ak 18 mm 384 4608

| | | |
‘y 20 mm = u = u 336 4.032
; 22 mm u L u u 336 4.032
24 mm u L u u 189 2.268
26 mm u L u u 162 1.944
28 mm u L u u 162 1.944
30 mm u L u u 135 1.620

: B.4251
Ak 18 mm 384 4608

| ] u ]
‘ 20 mm u n u n 336 4.032
V 22 mm u L u L 336 4.032
24 mm u L u L 189 2.268
26 mm u L u L 162 1.944
28 mm u L u L 162 1.944
30 mm u L u L 135 1.620

B.4253
Ak 18 mm 384 4608

| | | |
‘7 20 mm L] " L] " 336  4.032
S 22 mm " " " " 336  4.032
24 mm | ] [ ] u | 189 2.268
26 mm " " " " 162 1.944
28 mm " " " " 162 1.944
30 mm " " " " 135 1.620
B.4254
18 mm " " " " 384  4.608
20 mm " " " " 336  4.032
22 mm " " " " 336  4.032
24 mm " " " " 189  2.268
26 mm " " " " 162 1.944
28 mm " " " " 162 1.944
30 mm " " " " 135 1.620
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40 mm
50 mm
60 mm
70 mm
80 mm
90 mm
100 mm
125 mm
150 mm

B.4322

63x30 mm
76x35 mm
89x40 mm

SCHOLER CRYSTAL - AUSTRIA

CRYSTAL

CLEAR

EURO
piece

CRYSTAL
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

COLOR

ALEXANDRITE
AMETHYST
AQUAMARINE
EMERALD
JET
ROSALIN
RUBY
SAPPHIRE
SMOKE
TOPAZ

EURO
piece

BASIC ...

COLOR
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

minimum
quantity

BOX
pieces

320
120
72
34
12
10

JEE G R U QN Y

72
40
20

16
16
10

120
72
34
12
10

120
72
34
12
10

120
72
34
12
10

valid from: 1st April 2022 ,

CARTON
pieces

3.840
1.440
864
408
144
120
48

27

27

27

864
480
240

192
192
120

1.440
864
408
144
120

48

1.440
864
408
144
120

1.440
864
408
144
120
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
0G SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
B.4016
38x14 mm ] u ] u 360 4.320
50x15 mm ] u ] u 180 2.160
63x16 mm ] u ] u 80 960
76x17 mm ] u ] u 70 840
89x18 mm ] u ] u 60 720
100x19 mm ] u ] u 60 720
115x20 mm ] u ] u 24 288
125x22 mm ] u ] u 24 288
150x24 mm ] u ] u 18 216
B.4216
38x16 mm ] ] ] | 300 3.600
50x18 mm ] ] ] | 150 1.800
63x20 mm ] | ] | 80 960
76x22 mm ] | ] | 56 672
89x24 mm ] | ] | 40 480
100x26 mm n u | | | 40 480
B.4130
38x10 mm ] u ] u 420 5.040
50x11 mm ] u ] u 420 5.040
63x12 mm ] u ] u 256 3.072
76x13 mm ] u ] u 196 2.352
89x14 mm ] u ] u 100 1.200
100x15 mm ] u ] u 100 1.200
115x16 mm ] u ] u 36 432
125x18 mm ] u ] u 30 360
150x20 mm ] u ] u 24 288
B.4230
38x18 mm ] u ] u 300 3.600
50x20 mm ] u ] u 150 1.800
63x22 mm ] u ] u 64 768
76x24 mm ] u ] u 56 672
89x26 mm u ] | ] [ ] 40 480
100x28 mm ] u ] u 40 480
B.4136
38x11 mm ] ] ] | 420 5.040
50x12 mm ] ] ] | 240 2.880
63x13 mm ] ] ] | 192 2.304
76x14 mm ] | ] | 98 1.176
89x15 mm ] | ] | 80 960
100x16 mm ] | ] | 80 960
115x17 mm n ] u | 36 432
125x19 mm ] | ] | 30 360
150x21 mm ] | ] | 24 288
B.4236
38x18 mm ] | ] | 150 1.800
50x20 mm ] ] ] | 150 1.800
63x22 mm ] | ] | 64 768
76x24 mm ] | ] | 56 672
89x26 mm ] | ] | 40 480
100x28 mm n u | | | 40 480
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A B.4118
63x24 mm
76x24 mm
89x24 mm

Ll 100x24 mm

SCHOLER CRYSTAL - AUSTRIA

CRYSTAL

CLEAR

EURO
piece

CRYSTAL
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

COLOR

ALEXANDRITE
AMETHYST
AQUAMARINE
EMERALD
JET
ROSALIN
RUBY
SAPPHIRE
SMOKE
TOPAZ

EURO
piece

BASIC ...

COLOR
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

minimum
quantity

BOX
pieces

240

112

90

80

96
70
60
50

valid from: 1st April 2022 ,

CARTON
pieces

2.880

1.344

1.080

960

1.152
840
720
600
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4131

38x19 mm
50x25 mm
63x31 mm
76x38 mm

4137

50x20 mm
63x25 mm
76x30 mm

B.4120
28x15 mm
38x20 mm

B.4121
70x22 mm
85x35 mm

B.4031

63x16 mm
76x20 mm
89x23 mm

SCHOLER CRYSTAL - AUSTRIA

CRYSTAL

CLEAR

EURO
piece

CRYSTAL
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

COLOR

ALEXANDRITE
AMETHYST
AQUAMARINE
EMERALD
JET
ROSALIN
RUBY
SAPPHIRE
SMOKE
TOPAZ

EURO
piece

BASIC ...

COLOR
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

minimum
quantity

BOX
pieces

162
90
48
30

180
80
40

480
210

70
40

128
84
50

CARTON
pieces

1.944
1.080
576
360

2.160
960
480

5.760
2.520

840
480

1.536
1.008
600

valid from: 1st April 2022 , Page: # 17




CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
B.4009
v 52x18x14 mm L] u L] u 210 2.520
58x26x18 mm L] u L] u 112 1.344
! 63x30x22 mm u | u u 70 840
B.4011
v 52x18x14 mm L] u L] u 210 2.520
58x26x18 mm L] u L] u 112 1.344
' 63x30x22 mm u | u u 70 840
B.4010
52x18x14 mm L] u L] u 210 2.520
58x26x18 mm L] u L] u 112 1.344
‘ 63x30x22 mm u m u m 70 840
WY, B.4005
‘( 52x18x16 mm L] u L] u 210 2.520
58x26x20 mm L] u L] u 112 1.344
‘\ 63x30x24 mm L] u L] u 84 1.008
N
B.4007
52x18x16 mm L] u L] u 210 2.520
58x26x20 mm L] u L] u 112 1.344
63x30x24 mm L] u L] u 84 1.008
v B.4006
52x18x16 mm L] u L] u 210 2.520
58x26x20 mm L] u L] u 112 1.344
63x30x24 mm L] u L] u 84 1.008
A
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
° B.4132
50x22 mm u u ] u 180 2.160
63x22 mm u u ] u 112 1.344
76x22 mm u u ] u 84 1.008
89x22 mm u u ] u 80 960
100x22 mm u u ] u 70 840
A 115x22 mm ] u ] u 48 576
125x24 mm u u ] u 42 504
150x26 mm u u ] u 36 432
175x28 mm u u ] u 18 216
200x30 mm u u ] u 15 180
o N B.4135
50x22 mm u u ] u 180 2.160
63x22 mm u u ] u 112 1.344
76x22 mm u u ] u 84 1.008
89x22 mm u u ] u 80 960
100x22 mm u u ] u 70 840
115x22 mm ] u ] u 48 576
1 125x24 mm ] | | ] | 42 504
150x26 mm u u ] u 36 432
175x28 mm u u ] u 18 216
200x30 mm u u ] u 15 180
B.4020
20x14 mm u u ] u 336 4.032
26x18 mm u u ] u 162 1.944
32x22 mm u u ] u 96 1.152
38x26 mm u u ] u 96 1.152
B.4021
20x14 mm u u ] u 336 4.032
26x18 mm u u ] u 162 1.944
32x22 mm u u ] u 96 1.152
38x26 mm u u ] u 96 1.152
B.4580
50x32 mm ] u ] u 70 840
B.4581
50x32 mm ] u ] u 70 840
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
o) & B.4134
63x18 mm u u ] u 144 1.728
76x18 mm u u ] u 126 1.512
89x18 mm u u ] u 90 1.080
100x18 mm u u ] u 80 960
> m B.4133
63x20 mm n u | | | 144 1.728
76x20 mm u ] u ] 112 1.344
89x20 mm u ] u ] 90 1.080
100x20 mm u ] u ] 80 960
115x22 mm u ] u ] 48 576
125x24 mm n u | | | 42 504
B 150x26 mm u ] u ] 36 432
175x28 mm u ] u ] 18 216
200x30 mm u ] u ] 15 180

= a

B.4335
? 63x12 mm 112 344
( 76x14 mm 84 .008
89x16 mm 84 .008
H 100x18 mm 50 600
H 115x20 mm 24 288
125x22 mm 24 288
150%24 mm 18 216

- B.4340
| 125x18 mm [ n n n 32 384

~J~

AN B.4541
100x20 mm L] u L] u 40 480
125x20 mm L] u L] u 40 480
150x20 mm L] u L] u 40 480
U
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
B.4037
20 mm u u ] u 420 5.040
25 mm u u ] u 210 2.520
30 mm u u ] u 162 1.944
35 mm u u ] u 80 960
40 mm | ] [ ] | ] ] 80 960
50 mm u ] | ] [ ] 40 480

<7 B.4038
‘. 20 mm " . - . 420 5.040
‘( 25 mm L] . L] = 210 2520
“\ 30 mm " - " . 162 1.944
<) 35mm [ ] m n n 100 1.200
40 mm ] | [ ] | | 80 960
50 mm ] | [ ] | | 40 480
B.4039
20 mm | | | | 243 2.916
25 mm | | | | 216 2.592
30 mm | | | | 162 1.944
35mm | | | | 84 1.008
40 mm | | | | 84 1.008
50 mm n u n u 50 600
B.4549
20 mm n n n n 400 4.800
30 mm n n n n 216 2.592
40 mm n n n n 140 1.680
50 mm n n n n 120 1.440
B.4113
20 mm | | | | 243 2.916
25 mm | | | | 243 2.916
30 mm | | | | 189 2.268
35mm | | | | 100 1.200
40 mm | | | | 100 1.200
50 mm n u n u 50 600

B.4205

20 mm 420 5.040
30 mm 60 720
40 mm 36 432
50 mm 30 360
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
B.4114
10 mm u | u u 1.800 21.600
14 mm u | u u 900 10.800
20 mm u | u u 420 5.040
25 mm u | u u 210 2.520
30 mm u | u u 162 1.944
35 mm u | u u 80 960
40 mm | ] [ ] | ] ] 80 960
50 mm u ] | ] [ ] 40 480
] [ | ] | 135 1.620
| ] [ ] | ] u 70 840
| ] [ ] | ] u 60 720
[ ] [ ] [ ] ] 135 1.620
[ ] [ ] [ ] ] 60 720
[ ] [ ] [ ] ] 36 432
VAN B.4215
AN 28 mm n n n [ 135 1.620
v 40 mm n " n n 70 840
Q’ 50 mm n - n " 60 720
/ \ B.4112
‘ ’ 20x12 mm ] ] [ ] ] 500 6.000
\ / 26x16 mm ] ] [ ] ] 240 2.880
32x20 mm ] ] [ ] ] 240 2.880
l 45x28 mm = = u n 140 1.680
55x35 mm ] ] [ ] ] 70 840
80x50 mm n u | | | 32 384
B.4117
80x30 mm ] ] [ ] ] 50 600

S
[ ) L

N
<z
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
__SILVER ROSALIN __SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
oS TOPAZ oS
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
B.4035
28x17 mm u | u u 240 2.880
38x22 mm u | u u 162 1.944
50x29 mm u | u u 90 1.080
63x37 mm u | u u 48 576
76x44 mm ] | | ] | 30 360
89x52 mm u | u u 18 216
100x58 mm u | 15 180
115x66 mm u | 8 96
125x74 mm u | 6 72
150x87 mm u | 4 48
B.4032
28x17 mm ] | [ ] ] 240 2.880
38x22 mm ] | [ ] ] 162 1.944
50x29 mm ] | [ ] | 90 1.080
63x37 mm ] | [ ] | 48 576
76x44 mm ] | [ ] | 30 360
89x52 mm ] | [ ] | 18 216
100x58 mm u [ ] 15 180
115x66 mm u [ ] 8 96
125x74 mm u [ ] 6 72
150x87 mm u [ ] 4 48
B.4030
28x18 mm u | u u 240 2.880
38x24 mm u | u u 162 1.944
50x32 mm u | u u 90 1.080
63x40 mm u | u u 48 576
76x48 mm u | u u 30 360
89x57 mm u | u u 18 216
100x64 mm u | 15 180
115x73 mm u | 8 96
125x81 mm u | 6 72
150x96 mm u | 4 48
B.4310
38x20 mm ] | [ ] ] 162 1.944
50x27 mm ] | [ ] | 90 1.080
63x33 mm ] | [ ] | 48 576
76x40 mm ] | [ ] | 30 360
89x47 mm ] | [ ] | 18 216
100x53 mm u [ ] 15 180
115x60 mm u [ ] 8 96
125x67 mm u [ ] 6 72
150x79 mm u [ ] 4 48
B.4320
38x19 mm u | u u 162 1.944
50x25 mm u | u u 90 1.080
63x31 mm u | u u 48 576
76x38 mm u | u u 30 360
89x44 mm ] | | ] | 18 216
100x50 mm u | 15 180
115x57 mm u | 8 96
125x63 mm u | 6 72
150x75 mm u | 4 48
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
B.4004
50x29 mm ] u ] u 90 1.080
R T B.4003
50x29 mm ] u ] u 90 1.080
] | ] | 48 576

‘ 63x37 mm
/2

B.4012

50x25 mm L] u L] u 90 1.080
63x32 mm L] u L] 60 720
76x38 mm L] u L] u 40 480

B.4040

50x29 mm u u u n 90 1.080
63x37 mm ] u ] 48 576
76x44 mm ] | | ] | 30 360

B.4116

38x23 mm
50x30 mm
63x38 mm
76x46 mm

162 1.944
90 1.080
48 576
30 360

B.4122
63x50 mm L] u L] u 40 480
76x60 mm L] u L] u 24 288
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ 0os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces

B.4125
38x24 mm u u u u 162 1.944
50x30 mm u u u u 90 1.080

B.4126
50x26 mm n u | | u 90 1.080
\ 63x33 mm u ] u ] 48 576
‘III’ 76x40 mm n u | | u 24 288
\ { 89x47 mm n u | | u 15 180
J) 100x53 mm n n 12 144
115x60 mm u u 9 108
125x67 mm L u 6 72

B.4127
50x30 mm u | u u 90 1.080
63x38 mm u | u u 48 576
76x46 mm u | u u 30 360
89x53 mm u | u u 18 216
100x60 mm u | 15 180
115x68 mm L u 8 96
125x76 mm u u 6 72

M M B.4138
M 63x37 mm n u | | u 60 720
76x44 mm u ] u ] 40 480
89x52 mm n u | | u 18 216
" 100x58 mm n u 15 180

B.4139
63x40 mm u | u u 75 900
’ N 76x48 mm u | u 50 600
‘ Q " 89x57 mm u | u u 20 240

ﬁ\ B.4149
50x44 mm n n 60 720
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
B.4108
38x26 mm u | u u 189 2.268
: 50x34 mm u | u u 108 1.296
63x43 mm u | u u 60 720
76x52 mm u ] | ] [ ] 40 480
89x60 mm ] | | ] | 24 288
100x68 mm u | u u 20 240
115x77 mm u | 12 144
125x86 mm u | 9 108
150x102 mm u | 6 72
B.4208
50x34 mm u | u u 108 1.296
63x43 mm u | u u 60 720
76x52 mm u | u u 40 480
89x60 mm u | u u 24 288
iB B.4109
ii 50x32 mm ] u ] u 108 1.296
Il 63x40 mm u | u u 72 864
% g |i} 76x49 mm ] | | ] | 40 480
R
B.4110
v 50x33 mm u | u u 108 1.296
63x42 mm u | u u 72 864
®.9 76x50 mm = = = = 5 600
4“ 89x59 mm = = = = 30 360
100x66 mm u | u u 20 240
B.4111
50x25 mm u | u u 108 1.296
63x30 mm u | u u 72 864
76x36 mm u | u u 50 600
B.4211 (2-holes)
50x25 mm u | u u 108 1.296
63x30 mm u | u u 72 864
76x36 mm u | u u 50 600

SCHOLER CRYSTAL - AUSTRIA BASIC ... valid from: 1st April 2022 , Page: # 26



M
&

{

1

B.4463
50x26 mm
63x33 mm
76x40 mm
89x47 mm
100x53 mm
115x60 mm
125x67 mm

B.4464
50x23 mm
63x29 mm
76x35 mm
89x41 mm
100x46 mm
115x52 mm
125x58 mm

B.4465

50x40 mm
63x50 mm
76x60 mm

B.4470
50x30 mm
63x38 mm
76x46 mm
89x53 mm
100x60 mm
115x68 mm
125x76 mm
150x90 mm
175x107 mm
200x120 mm

SCHOLER CRYSTAL - AUSTRIA

CRYSTAL

CLEAR

EURO
piece

CRYSTAL
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

COLOR

ALEXANDRITE
AMETHYST
AQUAMARINE
EMERALD
JET
ROSALIN
RUBY
SAPPHIRE
SMOKE
TOPAZ

EURO
piece

BASIC ...

COLOR
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

minimum
quantity

BOX
pieces

140
84
36
25
16
12

108
72
50
24
20
12

105
72
50

108
60
40
24

A PhOOON

CARTON
pieces

1.680
1.008
432
300
192
144
96

1.296
864
600
288
240
144
108

1.260
864
600

1.296
720
480
288
240
144
108

72
48
48
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ 0os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces

B.4400
50x33 mm
63x42 mm
76x50 mm
89x59 mm
100x66 mm
115x75 mm
125x84 mm
150x99 mm
175x117 mm
200x132 mm

126 1.512
84 1.008
70 840
36 432
30 360
20 240
15 180
10 120

B.4405
50x35 mm 108 .296

| [ | | 1
63x44 mm | | u | | u 80 960
76x53 mm n u | | | 42 504
89x62 mm n u | | | 35 420
100x70 mm n u | | u 24 288
115x80 mm n u 15 180
125x89 mm n u 8 96
150x105 mm n u 6 72
175x125 mm n u 4 48
200x140 mm n u 4 48
D B.4410
i 50x30 mm = [ = m 126 1.512
T 63x38 mm L] L L] L 9 1.152
76x46 mm u | u u 70 840
89x53 mm u u u u 36 432
b 100x60 mm u u u u 30 360
_7 115x68 mm u u 20 240
125x76 mm u | 15 180
150x90 mm u u 10 120
175x107 mm u | 4 48
200x120 mm u [ ] 4 48
B.4420
50x25 mm n u | | u 162 1.944
63x31 mm n u | | u 96 1.152
76x38 mm n u | | u 70 840
89x44 mm u ] u ] 42 504
100x50 mm n u | | u 35 420
115x57 mm n u 24 288
125x63 mm n u 18 216
150x75 mm n u 10 120
175x89 mm n u 6 72
200x100 mm n u 4 48
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B.4440
50x30 mm
63x38 mm
76x46 mm
89x53 mm
100x60 mm
115x68 mm
125x76 mm
150x90 mm
175x107 mm
200x120 mm

B.4433
50x30 mm
63x38 mm
76x46 mm
89x53 mm
100x60 mm
115x68 mm
125x76 mm
150x90 mm
175x105 mm
200x118 mm

B.4445
50x25 mm
63x31 mm
76x38 mm
89x44 mm
100x50 mm
115x57 mm
125x63 mm

B.4444
50x30 mm
63x37 mm
76x45 mm
89x53 mm
100x59 mm
115x67 mm
125x75 mm

SCHOLER CRYSTAL - AUSTRIA

CRYSTAL

CLEAR

EURO
piece

CRYSTAL
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

COLOR

ALEXANDRITE
AMETHYST
AQUAMARINE
EMERALD
JET
ROSALIN
RUBY
SAPPHIRE
SMOKE
TOPAZ

EURO
piece

BASIC ...

COLOR
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

minimum
quantity

BOX
pieces

126
84
70
42
35
24
15
10

126
84
70
42
30
24
15
10

108
72
50
30
25
16
12

126
84
70
42
30
20
12

CARTON
pieces

1.512
1.008
840
504
420
288
180
120
48
48

1.512
1.008
840
504
360
288
180
120
48

48

1.296
864
600
360
300
192
144

1.512
1.008
840
504
360
240
144
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
B.4430
50x33 mm u | u u 126 1.512
63x42 mm u | u u 84 1.008
76x50 mm u | u u 70 840
89x59 mm u | u u 36 432
100x66 mm u | u u 30 360
115x75 mm u | 20 240
125x84 mm u | 15 180
150x99 mm u | 10 120
175x117 mm u | 4 48
200x132 mm u | 4 48
B.4425
50x32 mm ] ] [ ] ] 108 1.296
63x40 mm ] ] [ ] ] 72 864
76x49 mm ] ] [ ] ] 60 720
89x57 mm n u | | | 36 432
100x64 mm ] ] [ ] ] 30 360
115x73 mm ] [ ] 16 192
125x81 mm ] [ ] 12 144
150x96 mm ] [ ] 8 96
175x114 mm ] [ ] 4 48
200x128 mm ] [ ] 4 48
B.4435
I 50x33 mm L] . L] . 126 1.512
63x42 mm u | u u 84 1.008
76x50 mm u | u u 70 840
89x59 mm u | u u 36 432
if 100x66 mm u | u u 30 360
¥ 115x75 mm " . 20 240
125x84 mm u | 15 180
150x99 mm u | 10 120
175x117 mm u | 4 48
200x132 mm u [ ] 4 48
B.4434
50x33 mm ] ] [ ] ] 108 1.296
63x42 mm n u | | | 72 864
76x50 mm ] ] [ ] ] 60 720
89x59 mm ] ] [ ] ] 36 432
100x66 mm ] ] [ ] ] 25 300
115x75 mm ] [ ] 20 240
125x84 mm ] [ ] 12 144
150x99 mm ] [ ] 8 96
175x117 mm ] [ ] 4 48
200x132 mm u [ ] 4 48
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
0G SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
B.4450
| 50x32 mm ] | ] | 108 1.296
I 63x40 mm n u | | | 72 864
I 76x49 mm [ n n n 50 600
89x57 mm n u | | | 36 432
100x64 mm ] | ] | 25 300
115x73 mm ] | 16 192
125x81 mm ] | 12 144
150x96 mm ] | 8 96
175x114 mm ] | 4 48
200x128 mm ] | 4 48
B.4460
50x25 mm ] | ] | 126 1.512
63x31 mm ] | ] | 84 1.008
76x38 mm n u | | | 70 840
89x44 mm | | u | | u 36 432
100x50 mm ] | ] | 30 360
115x57 mm ] | 20 240
125x63 mm ] | 15 180
150x75 mm ] | 10 120
175x89 mm ] | 4 48
200x100 mm ] | 4 48
B.4480
100x60 mm ] | 30 360
125x75 mm ] | 15 180
150x90 mm ] | 10 120
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
B.4705
15x3 mm CH: 2,0mm u | u u 1.200 14.400
25x3 mm CH: 2,0mm u | u u 450 5.400
" B.4710
|\ 20x5 mm CH: 2,5mm ] | [ ] | | 480 5.760
" IIF 25x6 mm CH: 3,5mm ] ] [ ] ] 270 3.240
" |( 30x7 mm CH: 4,0mm . . . . 160  1.920
" 35x8 mm CH: 4,5mm ] ] [ ] ] 140 1.680
40x9 mm CH: 5,0mm u ] u ] 70 840
B.4730
90x24 mm CH: 13mnf L] " L] " 8 9
O
B.4740
50x9 mm SH: 4/2mm u ] u ] 50 600
© @]
B.4750
50x30 mm u ] | ] [ ] 72 864
] [ 63x30 mm u | u u 70 840
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
B.4700
20 mm CH: 2,5mm u | u u 384 4.608
25 mm CH: 2,5mm u | u u 270 3.240
30 mm CH: 2,5mm u | u u 216 2.592
35 mm CH: 3,0mm u | u u 140 1.680
40 mm CH: 3,5mm u | u u 140 1.680
50 mm CH: 4,0mm u | u u 70 840
60 mm CH: 4,5mm u | u u 36 432
70 mm CH: 5,0mm u | u u 25 300
80 mm CH: 5,5mm u | u u 16 192
B.4702
20 mm ] u ] u 384 4.608
25 mm ] u ] u 270 3.240
30 mm ] u ] u 216 2.592
35 mm ] u ] u 140 1.680
40 mm ] [ | ] | 140 1.680
1 B.4715
!g 20 mm CH: 2,5mm . n . n 384 4608
i 25 mm CH: 2,5mm u | u u 270 3.240
IV 30 mm CH: 2,5mm u . u o 216 2502
: 35 mm CH: 3,0mm u . u o 140 1.680
40 mm CH: 3,5mm u | u u 140 1.680
50 mm CH: 4,0mm u | u u 70 840
60 mm CH: 4,5mm u | u u 36 432
70 mm CH: 5,0mm u | u u 25 300
80 mm CH: 5,5mm u | u u 16 192
l B.4717
|§ 20 mm ] u ] u 384 4.608
|V 25 mm ] u ] u 270 3.240
if 30 mm ] u ] u 216 2.592
35 mm ] u ] u 140 1.680
40 mm ] u ] u 140 1.680
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B.4900

36x50 mm CH: 13mm
40x63 mm CH: 13mm
44x76 mm CH: 13mm

B.4910

30x10 mm CH: 13mm
40x12 mm CH: 13mm
50x16 mm CH: 13mm
60x20 mm CH: 13mm

B.4920

30x8 mm CH: 13mm
40x11 mm CH: 13mm
50x14 mm CH: 13mm
60x16 mm CH: 13mm

B.4930

30x22 mm CH: 13mm
40x32 mm CH: 13mm
50x42 mm CH: 13mm
60x52 mm CH: 13mm
70x62 mm CH: 13mm

B.4935
75x50 mm CH: 13mm

B.4940
40x40 mm CH: 13mm

SCHOLER CRYSTAL - AUSTRIA

CRYSTAL

CLEAR

EURO
piece

CRYSTAL
coated

AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD

SILVER

COLOR

ALEXANDRITE
AMETHYST
AQUAMARINE
EMERALD
JET
ROSALIN
RUBY
SAPPHIRE
SMOKE
TOPAZ

EURO
piece

BASIC ...

COLOR | minimum
coated quantity
AB
AFLAME
AMBER
ANTIQUE
GOLD
SILVER
BB
BW
oG
0os
VL
VM
EURO BOX
piece pieces
24
20
6
162
80
40
24
162
100
50
24
72
34
12
10
5
5
34

CARTON
pieces

288
240
72

1.944
960
480
288

1.944
1.200
600
288

864
408
144
120

60

60

408
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CRYSTAL CRYSTAL COLOR COLOR | minimum
coated coated quantity
CLEAR AB ALEXANDRITE AB
AFLAME AMETHYST AFLAME
AMBER AQUAMARINE AMBER
ANTIQUE EMERALD ANTIQUE
GOLD JET GOLD
SILVER ROSALIN SILVER
BB RUBY BB
BW SAPPHIRE BW
oG SMOKE oG
0os TOPAZ os
VL VL
VM VM
EURO EURO EURO EURO BOX CARTON
piece piece piece piece pieces pieces
B.4800
80x9 mm CH: 13mm ] 15 180
90x10 mm CH: 13m ] 15 180
drilling of extra SH : | L] |
stud-insertion into SH :
BRASS u
CHROME-PLATED [ ]
GOLD-PLATED [ ]
B.4805
90x20 mm CH: 13mnf L] | 12 144
driling of extra SH: | . |
stud-insertion into SH :
BRASS u
CHROME-PLATED ]
GOLD-PLATED | ]
B.4830
90x15 mm CH: 13mnf L] | 15 180
4 SH
drilling of extra SH : | L] |
stud-insertion into SH :
BRASS u
CHROME-PLATED [ ]
GOLD-PLATED [ ]
<<= B.4810
90x14 mm CH: 13mn{ L] | 15 180
driling of extra SH: | . |
stud-insertion into SH :
BRASS u
CHROME-PLATED ]
GOLD-PLATED | ]
B.4820
90x13 mm CH: 13mnf L] | 15 180
drilling of extra SH : | L] |
stud-insertion into SH :
BRASS u
CHROME-PLATED [ ]
GOLD-PLATED [ ]
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